L160000 519 84

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ac	ddress)	
(A	ddress)	
γ."	saless)	
(Ci	ity/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Bi	usiness Entity Name)
(De	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates o	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
·		





600283329836

600293329836 03/18/16--01027--018 **25.00

TO MAR 18 AHII: 22

...R 2.2 2016 ARRIS

COVER LETTER

		stration Sect ion of Corpe		,		
SUBJEC	`T.	Atlantic Multi	Family II Cadence-Crossing	; LLC		
SUBJEC	.1; <u> </u>		Name of Limi	ted Liability Company		
The enclo	osed .	Articles of Ar	mendment and fee(s) are subt	nitted for filing.		
Please re	turn a	ill correspond	lence concerning this matter t	to the following:		
			Michelle Izzo			
				Name of Person		 _
			Baritz & Colman LLP			
Firm/Company						
1075 Broken Sound Parkway NW Suite 102						
				Address	<u></u>	
			Boca Raton Florida 33487		ing. ring: of Person Company e 102 dress and Zip Code future annual report notification) fea Code Daytime Telephone Number D Filing Fee & Ged Copy Certificate of Status & Certificate of Status &	
				tted for filing. the following: Name of Person Firm/Company NW Suite 102 Address City/State and Zip Code De used for future annual report notification) at (
			mizzo@baritzcolman.com			
			E-mail address: (t	o be used for future annual re	port notification)	
For furthe	er inf	ormation con	cerning this matter, please ca	II:		
Michelle	Izzo		Intic Multi Family II Cadence-Crossing LLC Name of Limited Liability Company Cles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing. Prespondence concerning this matter to the following: Michelle Izzo Name of Person Baritz & Colman LLP Firm/Company 1075 Broken Sound Parkway NW Suite 102 Address Boca Raton Florida 33487 City/State and Zip Code mizzo@baritzcolman.com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification) ation concerning this matter, please call: Area Code Name of Person Area Code Daytime Telephone Number k for the following amount: Fee \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)			
	-	Name of P	erson		Daytime Telepho	one Number
Enclosed	is a c	check for the	following amount:			
\$25.0	00 Fil	ing Fee		Certified Copy		Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

BARITZ & COLMAN LLP

Amorneys at Law

OFFICES IN FLORIDA & NEW YORK

1075 Broken Sound Parkway, NW Suite 102 Boca Raton, Florida 33487 561.864.5100 Facsimile: 561.864.5101

March 16, 2016

VIA Federal Express Overnight Mail

Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, Florida 32301

RE: Atlantic Multi Family II Cadence-Crossing LLC L16000051984

Greetings:

Enclosed please find our check issued to Florida Secretary of State in the amount of \$25.00; together with Articles of Amendment to the Articles of Organization for Atlantic Multi Family II Cadence-Crossing, LLC; the correct spelling of the entity is Atlantic Multi Family 11 Cadence-Crossing, LLC.

If there is any problem with the filing please contact me, immediately. Please return he filed copy in the prepaid federal expressed envelope. Our client urgently needs this corrected for a loan that they are obtaining. Thank you for your assistance.

Very truly yours,

Michallo Izzo Parol

Enclosures

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

(Name of the Limited Liability Com	pany as it now appears on our records. I Liability Company))
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Comparing Horida document number L16000051984		and assigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:		
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited lis	bility company here:	
Atlantic Multi Family 11 Cadence-Crossing, LLC		
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Lia	bility Company," the designation "LLC"	or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:		77.75
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)		
Enter new malling address, if applicable:		
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		
		5A 2
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered registered agent and/or the new registered office address he		enter the name of the n
Name of New Registered Agent:		
New Registered Office Address:	Enter Florida street address	
	, Floi	rida
	City	Zip Code

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent



If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager

AMBR = A	uthorized Member		
<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
			D Add
			Remove
			Change
			Remove
			☐ Change
•			
			□ Remove
			Cl Change
			🖸 Add
			TRemove
			Change
			Add ORION Remove
			Change
			
			Remove



_ Change

		·				_
	i					
				<u></u>		-
	···					
						_
						-
			- 			-
***						_
						_
						_
 						
						_
						_
						-
						
					<u></u>	-
						_
Iffaativa data if atl	sor than the date of	f filing:		(optiona	D	
If an effective date is liste	ed the date must be spec-	ific and cannot be prior to	date of filing or more that	n 90 days after filir	ig.) Pursuant to 60	05.0207 (3)
Note: If the date inse	rted in this block does date on the Departme	s not meet the applicab	le statutory filing requ	irements, this da	te will not be lis	sted as the
document's effective	nate on the Departme	in of Brate \$ 1000rds.				
	4 1 4 255		offortive time	at 13:01 a m	on the ear	liar of:
he record specifies The 90th day af	ter the record is	tive date, but not filed.	an enective time,	at 12.01 a.m	i. On the can	ilei Oi.
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,						
March 17		2016				
Dated	2/2/1/		· •		-	
	1/				PS: 35	
-6/1	Signatu	re of a member or author	zed representative of a m	ember		7 3 4 3 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5
					~ -	11 Trebue
Mahesh P.	Desai, Mgr				<u> </u>	i ele an∓ }
		Typed or printed	name of signee		AH II: CF STA	
					25 H	
		Page 3	3 of 3		器型 22	
					7.5	

Filing Fee: \$25.00